Links | How to Order | FAQ | Contact Us
Loose Fill Cello & Shrink Film Tape & Dispensers Paper/Film Cutters Bubble Wrap
Tape & Dispensers
Babcor Packaging stocks tape and dispensers in the most popular styles and widths.
3M Tape & Dispensers
Product CodeStyle
Tape
MT-373___ #373 Medium Duty 2" x 55 Yards - Box Sealing Tape - Tan (TAN) or Transparent (TRA)
MT-375___ #375 Heavy Duty 2" x 55 Yards - Box Sealing Tape Tan (TAN) or Transparent (TRA)
MT-6001236 #600 1/2" x 36 Yards - Scotch Transparent Film Tape (1" Core)
MT-6003436 #600 3/4" x 36 Yards - Scotch Transparent Film Tape (1" Core)
MT-6003872 #600 3/8" x 72 Yards - Scotch Transparent Film Tape (3" Core)
MT-6001272 #600 1/2" x 72 Yards - Scotch Transparent Film Tape (3" Core)
MT-6003472 #600 3/4" x 72 Yards - Scotch Transparent Film Tape ( " Core)
MT-6101272 #610 1/2" x 72 Yards - Scotch Cellophane Film Tape (3" Core)
MT-6651236 #665 1/2" x 36 Yards - Double-Coated Film (3" Core)
MT-8101236 #810 1/2" x 36 Yards - Magic Transparent (1" Core)
MT-8103436 #810 3/4" x 36 Yards - Magic Transparent (1" Core)
MT-8101272 #810 1/2" x 72 Yards - Magic Transparent (3" Core)
MT-8103472 #810 3/4" x 72 Yards - Magic Transparent (3" Core)